EE
Product Model 2121, 2124, 2130, 2135, 2135C
Product Name Ethernet MicroBridge
Product Manager John Grant Contact Jgrant@patton.com
Who is the customer for this product?
This product is for customers who are looking for an economical solution for connecting geographically
separated LANs through bridging. We sell this product to service providers, systems integrators, banks,
education institutions, large offices, and the government.  This is the

routing is done in the service providers’ equipment, thus saving on equipment, configuration, and
maintenance costs.
Ordering information
Model Description
2121/DM-S/UI Ethernet MicroBridge, X.21 DTE with DB-15 Male, 6” Cable, UI
2121/DM-S/48 Ethernet MicroBridge, X.21 DTE with DB-15 Male, 6” Cable, -48VDC
2121/DM-L/UI Ethernet MicroBridge, X.21 DTE with DB-15 Male, 6’ Cable, UI
2121/DM-L/48 Ethernet MicroBridge, X.21 DTE with DB-15 Male, 6’ Cable, -48VDC
2124/AM-S/UI Ethernet MicroBridge, V.24 DTE with DB-25 Male, 6” Cable, UI
2124/AM-S/48 Ethernet MicroBridge, V.24 DTE with DB-25 Male, 6” Cable, -48VDC
2124/AM-L/UI Ethernet MicroBridge, V.24 DTE with DB-25 Male, 6’ Cable, UI
2124/AM-L/48 Ethernet MicroBridge, V.24 DTE with DB-25 Male, 6’ Cable, -48VDC
2130/BM-S/UI Ethernet MicroBridge, EIA-530 DTE with DB-25 Male, 6” Cable, UI
2130/BM-S/48 Ethernet MicroBridge, EIA-530 DTE with DB-25 Male, 6” Cable, -48VDC
2130/BM-L/UI Ethernet MicroBridge, EIA-530 DTE with DB-25 Male, 6’ Cable, UI
2130/BM-L/48 Ethernet MicroBridge, EIA-530 DTE with DB-25 Male, 6’ Cable, -48VDC
2135C/CM-S/UI Ethernet MicroBridge, V.35 DTE with M/34 Male, 6” Cable, UI
2135C/CM-S/48 Ethernet MicroBridge, V.35 DTE with M/34 Male, 6” Cable, -48VDC
2135C/CM-L/UI Ethernet MicroBridge, V.35 DTE with M/34 Male, 6’ Cable, UI
2135C/CM-L/48 Ethernet MicroBridge, V.35 DTE with M/34 Male, 6’ Cable, -48VDC
2135/CM/UI Ethernet MicroBridge, V.35 DTE with M/34 Connector (No Serial Cable), UI
�������
GG
Optional parts
None, units are shipped complete with: